OAKWOOD LADY NINERS

DATE: 1/14/2025 COURSE: LAKES

FEWEST PUTTS
Flight #1

1st

Debbie Dubie

2" Tied

Norma Stallings
Mary Ann Woodward
Nancy Hansen

Flight #2

1st

Anne Hughes
2nd

Nancy Hooke
3rd

Colleen Duke
4th

Donna Purcell

Flight #3

1St

Linda Berg-Carmichael
2nd

Debra Walker
3rd

Rachel Enloe
4t Tied

Gail Wilder
Jan Hinzpeter
Julia Collier
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$8.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00

$8.00
$7.00
$6.00

$5.00

$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$2.00

$2.00
$2.00

Closest to the Pin — MaryAnn Woodward - $ 5.00

Total - S 84.00

Prepared by Colleen Duke and Anne Hughes



