OAKWOOD	IADY	NINFRS
	$L \cap U$	

DATE: 1/14/2025	COURSE	AKES
UMIL. 1/14/2020	COUNDE. I	$-\Delta I \setminus \Box$

FEWEST PUTTS

Flight	#1
1 st	

Debbie Dubie	17	\$ 8.00
2 nd Tied		
Norma Stallings	18	\$ 6.00
Mary Ann Woodward	18	\$ 6.00

18

\$ 6.00

Flight #2

Nancy Hansen

1^{3t}		
Anne Hughes	14	\$ 8.00
Nancy Hooke	15	\$ 7.00
3 rd	13	\$ 7.00
Colleen Duke	16	\$ 6.00
4 th		
Donna Purcell	18	\$ 5.00

Flight #3		
1 st		
Linda Berg-Carmichael 2 nd	16	\$ 8.00
Debra Walker	17	\$ 7.00
3rd		
Rachel Enloe	19	\$ 6.00
4 th Tied		
Gail Wilder	20	\$ 2.00
Jan Hinzpeter	20	\$ 2.00
Julia Collier	20	\$ 2.00

Closest to the Pin – MaryAnn Woodward - \$ 5.00 Total - \$ 84.00 Prepared by Colleen Duke and Anne Hughes